2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
The three sided, triangular design of the SLEXA series of commercial
extruded aluminum exit signs provides unique exit solutions. Ideal for large
retail applications, pendant mounted directly over aisleways. Available in AC
only, AC/DC and internally self-powered versions.
CIRCUITRY - AC & AC/DC

NRCan C860 Registered
LED 120/347VAC Input
ORDERING GUIDE
SLEXA C
Series Approval Nbr of faces DC voltage Colour Options†
SLEXA C - C680 certified 2 - Double face
3 - Triple face
Blank - �6, 12, 24 universal DC
NDC - AC only
IB - �Self-powered for 90 minutes
WH - White (standard)
BA - Brushed alumimun
BK - �Black
SP - �Custom colour (specify)
K5
† For detailed options descriptions, please consult the options page.
14"
7.88"
12.13"
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #141.15, C860
Project:
Contractor: